
From: Lesley Groff < 
Sent: Thursday, September 24, 2015 2:13 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Cc: Janusz Banasiak; 

merwin dela cruz 
Subject: Simon Ghraichy 

Simon =s confirmed to come see you at Spm on Oct. =th 

2015 October =o:p> 

Thurs. Oct. 1, 2015 =Y 

Reminder: Joi Ito =o arrive tonight and stay in 71 

Reminder: Call Betsy Ros 

Fri. Oct. 2, 2015 =Y 

10:00am Appt w/Barnaby Marsh 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Joi Ito and Prof. Neri Oxman from the Media Lab (Joi 

Sat. Oct. 3, 2015 =Y 

Reminder: Noam =amp; Valeria Chomsky in NY Oct. 3-6 

Sun. Oct. 4, 2015 =V 

Reminder: Lyn =amp; Jojo to take the day off to pack 

10:00am Janusz to arrive Newark via United Air#1264 (Rec. Loc# 
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5:00pm Appt w/Simon Ghraichy (need cell number) 

7:00pm =INNER w/Woody Allen & Soon Yi 

Mon. Oct. 5 2015 =Y-PB 

Reminder: Lyn, =ojo, ■to depart NY for the Philippines; leave for airport 7pm. On =oliday Oct. 6-Nov. 13 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Noam and Valeria Chomsky 

4:00pm Depart PB =o:p> 

TBD Arrive =Y 

Tues. Oct. 6, 2015 =B 

Reminder: =awrence Krauss to stay at the STT Ritz Oct. 6-14 

Reminder: Remy Brazet to stay at the Mark Hotel (Rec. Loci 

Wed. Oct. 7, 2015 =B-LSJ 

Reminder: =erje to see Dr. Shimony today at 10:30am 

TBD =/i>Depart PB 

TBD =/i>Arrive LSJ 

10:00am Appt w/Remi Brazet o meet Remi at =ouse. 

5:00pm Janusz to depart Newark via JetBlue#6543 (Rec. Loc 
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5:20pm Valdson & to depart JFK via AA#44 (Rec. Loc 

Thurs. Oct. 8, 2015 =SJ 

Reminder: =ergey B in NY Oct. 8 & 9 (per 

Fri. Oct. 9, 2015 =Si 

Sat. Oct. =0, 2015 LS1 

Sun. Oct. 11, 2015 =Si 

Reminder Birthday 

Mon. Oct. 12, 2015 =SJ 

Reminder: =olumbus Day 

Tues. Oct. 13, 2015 =SJ 

Wed. Oct. =4 2015 lal-NY 

Reminder: Richard Wurman in NY Oct. 14-16 

Reminder Birthday 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive NY 

Thurs. Oct. 15, 2015 =Y 

Fri. Oct. =6, 2015 NY 

Sat.=Oct. 17, 2015 NY 

Sun. Oct. 18, 2015 =Y 
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Mon. Oct. =9, 2015 NY 

Tues. Oct. 20, 2015 =Y 

Wed. Oct. =1, 2015 NY 

Thurs. Oct. 22, 2015 =Y-EUROPE 

Long trip in the 727 Oct 22-Nov 7 (Paris, Morocco, Dubai) 

Fri. Oct. 23, =015 

Sat. Oct. =4, 2015 

Sun. =ct. 25, 2015 

Mon. Oct. 26, =015 

Reminder: Lang =n Morocco Oct. 26-30 

Tues. Oct. 27, 2015 =arrakesh 

TBD La Mamounia Hotel Oct. 27-30 

Wed. Oct. 28, =015 

Reminder: IMfamily friends, 

Thurs. Oct. 29, =015 

Fri. Oct. =0, 2015 

Sat. =ct. 31, 2015 

Reminder: Halloween 

and in apt Oct. =8-Nov. 3 
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